A/D581.40

10/398814

DT16 Rec'd PCT/PTO 0.9 APR 2003

		_	CHOCK THE IT	7 AFR 2003	
Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 10/02)	07-01-2	2003		NT OF COMMERCE nd Trademark Office	
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) Tab settings ➡ ➡ ▼			Docket V	206,112 V	
To the Honorable Commissioner of	102486	508	ned original documents or c	opy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies):	102400	2. Name and	address of receiving party	v(ies)	
Kil Wan CHANG	7.9.0)	Name: <u>Sl</u>	KY CHEMICAL CO., LTI	D	
Kwang-Su LIM		Internal A	ddress:		
		internary w			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 📮 Yes 🔄 No					
3. Nature of conveyance:					
Assignment 🖫 l	Assignment		Street Address: 27-5 Okdong-ri, Deoksan-myun, Jincheon-gun		
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name ☐ Other		Succession Summer Summe			
		Chungcheongbuk-do 365-841 KOREA			
		City:	State:	Zip:	
Execution Date: April 7, 2003		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 🛄 Yes 🔠 No			
4. Application number(s) or patent nur	nber(s):				
If this document is being filed togeth	ner with a new appli	ication, the exe	cution date of the applicati	on is: <u>04/07/2003</u>	
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent	No.(s) 102006	1/1	
PCT/KR00/01411 (U.S. National Phase Of)		B. Faterit No.(s) 10398\$14			
	Additional numbers atta	ached? 📮 Yes	No No		
		6. Total number of applications and patents involved:			
concerning document should be mailed:		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$\(\frac{40.00}{}{}\)			
Name: JAY S. CINAMON		Enclos			
Internal Address:					
003 LLANDGRA 00000052 10398814		Autho	rized to be charged to dep	osit account	
8021 40.00 DF					
		8. Deposit a	ccount number:		
Street Address: 150 East 42nd Street					
City: New York State: NY	_Zip:10017	(Attach duplic	cate copy of this page if paying b	y deposit account)	
	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE			
Statement and signature.					
To the best of my knowledge and b is a true copy of the original docum	information is t	rue and correct and any at	tached copy		
JAY S. CINAMON, ESQ.		W/X L	Memor April	9, 2003	
Name of Person Signing Signature Date					
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:					

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

PATENT REEL: 014212 FRAME: 0527

AFS No. 206,112

UNITED STATES

ASSIGNMENT FROM INVENTOR

In consideration of One Dollar (\$1,00) and which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned Assignor:	other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of
CHANG, Kil-Wan; Inhyang Apt. 105-308,	0.3
LIM, Kwang-Su; Inhyang Apt. 104-206, Inchun-si 406-813, Kor hercby sells, assigns and transfers to Assignac:	veonsoo-dong 535-2, Yeansoo-ku. ea
SKY CHEMICAL CO., LTD.: 27-5 Okdong-ri	Dooksen-myun Jincheon-gun
	k-do 365-841, Korea
its successors, assigns and legal representatives, the entire rig foreign countries, in and to, and any and all improvements wh	ht, title and interest for the United States and all tich are disclosed in
(a) Patent Number	dated
(b) Patent Application for Letters Patent Serial No	filed
(c) Application for Letters Patent Which has been executed by	the undersigned concurrently herewith and entitled
METHOD FOR PREPARING A PEARLE	SCENT PIGMENT BY COATING
METAL OXIDES ON THE SYNTHESIZ	ED MICA
and in and to said application and all divisional, continuing, a Letters Patent which have been or shall be filed in the United improvements; and in and to all original and reissued patents	ubstitute, renewal, reissus and all other applications for States and all other foreign countries on any of said
and all foreign countries on said improvements.	The state of the s
the Assignce or its successors, the undersigned will execute a powers of anarrey, or other papers and communicate all fact history thereof, and generally do everything possible which it for aiding in securing and maintaining proper patent protected Assignce or its successors.	s known to it relating to the improvements and the ne Assignce or its successors shall consider desirable on for the improvements and for vesting fittle in the light to convey the rights and property described herein
	ASSIGNOR
	ABSIGNOR
Deted: April 7, 2003	CHANG, KII-Wan
	By
	LIM, Kwang-Su
	Ву
	Ву
The undersigned declares that he/she was personally present Assignment of his/her own free will for the purposes set forth	
	By Malle
	Name KIM. Young-Hee
r	Address 99-87 Myunmok-dong, Jungrang-ku,
ABELMAN FRAYNE & SCHWAR	Seoul, Korea
150 East 42" Street New York: New York: 10017+5612	200m-3

PATENT REEL: 014212 FRAME: 0528

RECORDED: 04/09/2003